ST(意法) STPS16170CR PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
This is information on a product in full production.
December 2015 DocID12540 Rev 4 1/12
STPS16170C
High voltage power Schottky rectifier

V2 0° 8° 0° 8°
DocID12540 Rev 4 11/12
STPS16170C Ordering information
12
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS16170CG-TR STPS16170CG D²PAK 1.38 g 1000
Tape and reel
STPS16170CB-TR PS16170CB DPAK 0.32 g 2500
STPS16170CR STPS16170CR I²PAK 1.5 g 50 Tube
Table 9. Revision history
Date Revision Changes
13-Jul-2006 1 First issue.
20-Mar-2015 2 Updated DPAK and D²PAK and reformatted to current standard.